Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Wood - (1505458) - City of Bradford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.60
2:44.53
2:46.18
2:48.74
2:50.23
2:52.89

3:09.69

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:43.60
2:50.23
2:48.74
2:46.18
2:44.53
2:52.89

3:09.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

413
406
394
376
366
350
265

WA Pts

413
366
376
394
406
350

Round

Round

Date

08/06/24
18/11/23
03/12/23
09/12/23
06/01/24
08/07/23
11/12/21

Date

08/06/24
06/01/24
09/12/23
03/12/23
18/11/23
08/07/23
11/12/21

Meet

Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B

City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023
Doncaster Dartes Swim-Along-A-Santa Meet 2023
York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023
Harrogate District SC Janus Meet 2024

Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023

Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021

Meet

Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B
Harrogate District SC Janus Meet 2024

York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023
Doncaster Dartes Swim-Along-A-Santa Meet 2023
City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023
Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023

Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under
Scarborough
Leeds Co Bradford
Leeds
Leeds
Harrogate likley
Bridlington
Leeds
Venue Club Swam Under
Scarborough
Harrogate likley
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds Co Bradford
Bridlington
Leeds

Level

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



