Emily Wood - (1505458) - City of Bradford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.60	413		08/06/24	Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B	Scarborough		3
2:44.53	406	Н	18/11/23	City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Bradford	3
2:46.18	394		03/12/23	Doncaster Dartes Swim-Along-A-Santa Meet 2023	Leeds		3
2:48.74	376		09/12/23	York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023	Leeds		3
2:50.23	366	Н	06/01/24	Harrogate District SC Janus Meet 2024	Harrogate	llkley	3
2:52.89	350		08/07/23	Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023	Bridlington		3
3:09.69	265		11/12/21	Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021	Leeds		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.60	413		08/06/24	Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B	Scarborough		3
2:50.23	366	Н	06/01/24	Harrogate District SC Janus Meet 2024	Harrogate	llkley	3
2:48.74	376		09/12/23	York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023	Leeds		3
2:46.18	394		03/12/23	Doncaster Dartes Swim-Along-A-Santa Meet 2023	Leeds		3
2:44.53	406	Н	18/11/23	City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Bradford	3
2:52.89	350		08/07/23	Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023	Bridlington		3
3:09.69	265		11/12/21	Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021	Leeds		3